
Youth Flag Football - Field D
(3rd / 4th Grade & Girls)

Winter Session 1 2025-26 (Oct - Jan)
BRACKETS ONLY 10-18-25

3rd Grade - White 3rd Grade - Blue 4th Grade - Black Girls 3rd/4th - Blue Girls Jr High - White
11. Sigma Cats 31. The Drip Squad 50. The Airborne Trojans 81. Harrison Wildcats (Green) 101. Venom

12. Cincy Drip 32. Jags (Green) 51. Raptors 82. White Tigers 102. Oak Hills (Huber)

13. Headlines 33. LGSC Red Hawks 52. Fireballs 83. Lady Cats 103. Cincy Slayers

14. Vikings (Priestle) 34. RE Honey Badgers 53. H-Town Bombers 84. Wildcats (Gilbert) 104. Pick 6 Chix

15. Vipers (Barrett) 35. RE River Otters 54. The Dragons 105. Turf Angels

16. Westside Vikings 2nd (Dusold) 55. Cats Wild 106. Team Cullum

56. Jags (Green)

57. Dream Team

3rd Grade - Black 4th Grade - Blue 58. 6-7 Southies Girls 4th/5th/6th - Black Girls Jr High - Blue
20. The Tigers 40. Bulldogs (Downing) 59. Flying Squirrels 91. Endzone Queens 111. Powderpuff Girls

21. Ninja Penguins 41. Wildcats (Lynch) 60. Blood Brothers 92. Lady Jackets 112. No Flag Zone

22. Purple Vikings (Neurohr) 42. Drunken Taco Bearcats 93. Pink Divas 113. Touchdown Divas

23. Panther Boys (Mongan) 43. Tri State Elite 4th Grade - Blue 94. Lady Vipers 114. STJ Panthers

24. SWAT 44. Carvitti Wildcats 71. Wildcats (Spitznagel) 95. Pigskin Princesses 115. Pink Panthers

25. Nacho Ninjas 45. Panthers (Cullum) 72. Panther Pack (Sprengard) 96. Venom

26. Panthers (Hanna) 46. Vipers (McCarthy) 73. High Quality H2O 97. Harrison Wildcats (Metze)

27. Big Dawgs 47. Bulldogs (Mullen) 74. RE Shake N Bake

28. Blitz Bros 48. Trojan Football (Ripperger) 75. RE Revival

29. Burrow's Kids 49. Team Revival (Swartz) 76. RE Firecrackers

10/29/25 Wednesday 11/5/25 Wednesday 11/12/25 Wednesday 11/19/25 Wednesday 11/26/25 Wednesday

5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p
6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p
7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p
7:55p 7:55p 7:55p 7:55p 7:55p

10/31/25 Friday 11/7/25 Friday 11/14/25 Friday 11/21/25 Friday 11/28/25 Friday

Happy Halloween!
5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p
6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p
7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p

11/1/25 Saturday 11/8/25 Saturday 11/15/25 Saturday 11/22/25 Saturday 11/29/25 Saturday
8:05a 8:05a 8:05a 8:05a 8:05a
8:55a 8:55a 8:55a 8:55a 8:55a
9:45a 9:45a 9:45a 9:45a 9:45a
10:35a 10:35a 10:35a 10:35a 10:35a
11:25a 11:25a 11:25a 11:25a 11:25a
12:15p 12:15p 12:15p 12:15p 12:15p
1:05p 1:05p 1:05p 1:05p 1:05p
1:55p 1:55p 1:55p 1:55p 1:55p
2:45p 2:45p 2:45p 2:45p 2:45p
3:35p 3:35p 3:35p 3:35p 3:35p
4:25p 4:25p 4:25p 4:25p 4:25p
5:15p 5:15p 5:15p 5:15p 5:15p
6:05p 6:05p 6:05p 6:05p 6:05p
6:55p 6:55p 6:55p 6:55p 6:55p
7:45p 7:45p 7:45p 7:45p 7:45p
8:35p 8:35p 8:35p 8:35p 8:35p
9:25p 9:25p 9:25p 9:25p 9:25p

11/2/25 Sunday 11/9/25 Sunday 11/16/25 Sunday 11/23/25 Sunday 11/30/25 Sunday
10:45a 10:45a 10:45a 10:45a 10:45a
11:35a 11:35a 11:35a 11:35a 11:35a
12:25p 12:25p 12:25p 12:25p 12:25p
1:15p 1:15p 1:15p 1:15p 1:15p

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

12/3/25 Wednesday 12/10/25 Wednesday 12/17/25 Wednesday 12/24/25 Wednesday 12/31/25 Wednesday 1/7/26 Wednesday

5:25p 5:25p 5:25p
Happy Holidays! Happy Holidays!

5:25p
6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p
7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p

12/5/25 Friday 12/12/25 Friday 12/19/25 Friday 12/26/25 Friday 1/2/26 Friday 1/9/26 Friday
5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p 5:25p
6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p 6:15p
7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p 7:05p

12/6/25 Saturday 12/13/25 Saturday 12/20/25 Saturday 12/27/25 Saturday 1/3/26 Saturday 1/10/26 Saturday
8:05a 8:05a 8:05a 8:05a 8:05a 8:05a
8:55a 8:55a 8:55a 8:55a 8:55a 8:55a
9:45a 9:45a 9:45a 9:45a 9:45a 9:45a
10:35a 10:35a 10:35a 10:35a 10:35a 10:35a
11:25a 11:25a 11:25a 11:25a 11:25a 11:25a
12:15p 12:15p 12:15p 12:15p 12:15p 12:15p
1:05p 1:05p 1:05p 1:05p 1:05p 1:05p
1:55p 1:55p 1:55p 1:55p 1:55p 1:55p
2:45p 2:45p 2:45p 2:45p 2:45p 2:45p
3:35p 3:35p 3:35p 3:35p 3:35p 3:35p
4:25p 4:25p 4:25p 4:25p 4:25p 4:25p
5:15p 5:15p 5:15p 5:15p 5:15p 5:15p
6:05p 6:05p 6:05p 6:05p 6:05p 6:05p
6:55p 6:55p 6:55p 6:55p 6:55p 6:55p
7:45p 7:45p 7:45p 7:45p 7:45p 7:45p
8:35p 8:35p 8:35p 8:35p 8:35p 8:35p
9:25p 9:25p 9:25p 9:25p 9:25p 9:25p

12/7/25 Sunday 12/14/25 Sunday 12/21/25 Sunday 12/28/25 Sunday 1/4/26 Sunday 1/11/26 Sunday
10:45a 10:45a 10:45a 10:45a 10:45a 10:45a
11:35a 11:35a 11:35a 11:35a 11:35a 11:35a
12:25p 12:25p 12:25p 12:25p 12:25p 12:25p
1:15p 1:15p 1:15p 1:15p 1:15p 1:15p

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

 


	Schedule

